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OFFERING SUMMARY
ADDRESS 122 S Hampton

Desoto TX 75115
COUNTY Dallas
BUILDING SF 1,216 SF
LAND SF 17,729 SF

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
OFFERING PRICE $625,000
PRICE PSF $513.98

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
2025 Population 10,482 69,049 187,063
2025 Median HH Income $91,091 $88,586 $77,811
2025 Average HH Income $104,202 $108,213 $100,379
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• This 1,216 SF standalone QSR restaurant sits along 122 S
Hampton Road within DeSoto’s designated Hampton Road
Redevelopment Corridor, an area undergoing long-term
transformation with new design standards, improved
streetscapes, and targeted economic incentives. The property
falls within the city’s new Urban Center character zone,
supporting higher-intensity, mixed-use, and pedestrian-oriented
development. Redevelopment options include multi-tenant
commercial, mixed-use with residential or office above,
modernized restaurant concepts, or neighborhood-serving retail
aligned with the City’s Envision Hampton Road plan. With
excellent visibility, strong traffic counts, and access to I-35E, this
site presents a strategic opportunity for developers, QSR
operators, or investors seeking a position in DeSoto’s next wave
of growth. Current owner is operating. Don’t disturb the
business. Seller will include the FF&E in sale.
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Major Industries by Employee Count

Largest Employers
DeSoto Independent School District 1,095
Kohl's e-Commerce 800
Solar Turbines 440
City of DeSoto 407
Williamsburg Village 350
Wal-Mart Distribution 350
GlasFloss Industries 300
Marten Transport 250

Dallas County GDP Trend
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PROPERTY FEATURES
BUILDING SF 1,216
LAND SF 17,729
# OF PARCELS 1
ZONING TYPE GR
TRAFFIC COUNTS 21,726
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POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 7,936 45,214 117,421

2010 Population 9,015 59,209 156,899

2025 Population 10,482 69,049 187,063

2030 Population 10,552 69,100 188,370

2025 African American 6,596 46,173 115,826

2025 American Indian 63 482 1,626

2025 Asian 83 562 1,598

2025 Hispanic 2,312 14,402 45,679

2025 Other Race 1,103 6,486 20,691

2025 White 1,645 8,834 28,030

2025 Multiracial 986 6,487 19,219

2025-2030: Population: Growth Rate 0.65% 0.05% 0.70%

2025 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

less than $15,000 146 1,336 4,541

$15,000-$24,999 89 915 3,487

$25,000-$34,999 64 984 3,364

$35,000-$49,999 288 2,276 7,063

$50,000-$74,999 715 4,660 13,313

$75,000-$99,999 685 3,469 7,996

$100,000-$149,999 1,009 5,583 13,293

$150,000-$199,999 375 2,999 7,036

$200,000 or greater 214 2,366 5,735

Median HH Income $91,091 $88,586 $77,811

Average HH Income $104,202 $108,213 $100,379

Source: esri

1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

2025 Household Income

2025 Own vs. Rent - 1  Mile Radius
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2025 POPULATION BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2025 Population Age 30-34 655 4,340 12,315

2025 Population Age 35-39 601 4,161 11,933

2025 Population Age 40-44 680 4,474 12,165

2025 Population Age 45-49 652 4,387 11,545

2025 Population Age 50-54 683 4,745 12,312

2025 Population Age 55-59 735 4,501 11,335

2025 Population Age 60-64 689 4,374 10,935

2025 Population Age 65-69 593 3,948 9,965

2025 Population Age 70-74 516 3,114 7,565

2025 Population Age 75-79 391 2,334 5,593

2025 Population Age 80-84 204 1,172 2,952

2025 Population Age 85+ 150 760 1,971

2025 Population Age 18+ 8,205 53,879 143,104

2025 Median Age 40 39 37

2030 Median Age 41 40 38

2025 INCOME BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Median Household Income 25-34 $91,760 $84,813 $74,133

Average Household Income 25-34 $105,303 $102,542 $94,702

Median Household Income 35-44 $102,263 $103,143 $92,430

Average Household Income 35-44 $114,134 $120,862 $112,458

Median Household Income 45-54 $102,176 $107,114 $100,018

Average Household Income 45-54 $115,685 $126,091 $116,722

Median Household Income 55-64 $100,795 $99,439 $87,420

Average Household Income 55-64 $113,139 $115,531 $107,906

Median Household Income 65-74 $78,945 $73,896 $64,401

Average Household Income 65-74 $93,064 $95,134 $87,016

Average Household Income 75+ $76,176 $71,383 $67,368

Population By Age
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DIVERSITY INDEX 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Diversity Index (+5 years) 73 69 74

Diversity Index (current year) 71 68 73

Diversity Index (2020) 70 67 72

Diversity Index (2010) 64 62 67

POPULATION BY RACE

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2025 POPULATION BY
RACE

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

  African American 52% 55% 50%

  American Indian 0% 1% 1%

  Asian 1% 1% 1%

  Hispanic 18% 17% 20%

  Multiracial 8% 8% 8%

  Other Race 9% 8% 9%

  White 13% 11% 12%

POPULATION DIVERSITY

2025 MEDIAN AGE BY RACE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Median American Indian/Alaska Native Age 38 35 32

Median Asian Age 51 47 45

Median Black Age 41 41 38

Median Hispanic Age 28 28 29

Median Multiple Races Age 31 30 30

Median Other Race Age 28 29 29

Median Pacific Islander Age 53 42 46

Median White Age 58 52 48

1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius
2025 MEDIAN AGE BY RACE
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CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and
strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from
Franchise Real Estate Group and it should not be made available to any other
person or entity without the written consent of Franchise Real Estate Group.

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient
agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest confidence.  The
recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the
offering memorandum.  If you have no interest in the subject property, please
promptly return this offering memorandum to Franchise Real Estate Group. This
offering memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial
and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a
preliminary level of interest in the subject property.

The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence
investigation. Franchise Real Estate Group has not made any investigation, and
makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the
subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size
and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of
contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and
federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or financial
condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to
continue its occupancy of the subject property.

The information contained in this offering memorandum has been obtained from
sources we believe reliable; however, Franchise Real Estate Group has not verified,
and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Franchise Real
Estate Group conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no
warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of
the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to
verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible
for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property.
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